THIS BOARD AGENDA CONTAINS INFORMATION FOR CERTIFIED PERSONNEL THAT WAS APPROVED BY

THE SUPERINTENDENT BEGINNING JULY 30 — AUGUST 12, 2015.

Name
1. Dragoo-Smith, Sarah E.

2. Glasser, Rose M.

3. Rochelle, Amy E.
4. Tucker, Andrea L.
5. Whitaker, Erin H.

6. Zeller, Joseph S.

LEAVES OF ABSENCE

Position/Location
Teacher

Kennedy Montessori Elementary
English as a Second
Language Teacher
Newcomer Academy
Teacher

Jacob Elementary
Teacher

Layne Elementary
Teacher

Meyzeek Middle
Middle School Principal
Westport Middle
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Effective
Date

Type Leave

08/10/15

08/10/15

08/10/15

08/10/15

08/10/15

07/16/15

Child Rearing

Educational

Child Rearing
Child Rearing
Child Rearing

Other



